To: DIVISION OF CORPORAT	IONS Page: 1 of 3	2024-10-17 18:12:20 GMT	From: CS TAX SOLUTIONS, INC
10/17/24, 1:46 PM		Division of Corporations	
	Florida	a Department of State	•
		is provident Constant as rough filme Constant	11176
~	Note the DE to be a star		
	(shown below) in	op and botto, sof all pay is of the dort	ument number
5 6 76 + 14 1	(((1124000347769-3)))	- FC 1υ-18-24
		H240003477693ABC9	
ې	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRE	SH/RELOAD button on your browser	from this page.
		vill generate another cover sheet.	
	To: Division of Corpo Fax Number :	rations (850)617-6381	
· ·	From: Account Name :	; CS TAX SOLUTIONS INC	
el Brothelia Maria	Account Number :		2024 FEC
	Fax Number :	(786)513-3784	REC 2024 OCT SECRE M
		or this business entity to be used s. Enter only one email address ple	for future
	Email Address:CS	axsolutions@bellsouth.net	for future I PH 2: How PH 2:
		anaan	
		LIMITED LIABILITY CO.	
	Certificate of Sta		
5	Certified Copy		T PH 2: 20
	Page Count Estimated Charg	03 (e \$160.00	2: 20 FL
britter i D	1		1
		• •	
۰			

.

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

(((H240003477693)))

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

CENTAURI PROPERTY GROUP LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

1.14

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Page: 2 of 3

	Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
	S ¹⁵⁹⁰ 2834 PEBBLEWOOD LANE	2834 PEBBLEWOOD LN
- '	des # ORANGE PARK, FL	ORANGE PARK, FL 32065
•	×,a	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

entive Florida registration.)					101	
address	s of the registered	agent are:			2024 001	
<u>HEN</u>	NRY F. MATHECL	I <u>A</u>				
		Name		- (
283-	4 PEBBLEWOOD) LN		, , n	PM 2: 20	
Flor	rida street address	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a)	ceeptable)	in S.	ŝ	
ORA	ANGE PARK	FL	32065	- A	20	
	City	State	Zip			

1

11

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. 1 further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

ince

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

(((H240003477693)))

To DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Page: 3 of 3

. .

(((H240003477693)))

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company;

<u>Title;</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR	LORENA D. THORNBURG 1650 23TH ST OGDEN. UT 84401
and a second sec	ALPHA CENTAURI DEVELOPMENT INC 2834 PEBBLEWOOD LN ORANGE PARK, FL 32065
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specif the date of filing.)	filing: (OPTIONAL)

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,

REOUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

HENRY F. MAHECHA

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

. :



(((H240003477693)))